DOUBLE CONTACT
TOOLHOLDERS
DK
151
2,5xD
D
h 5µm
DOUBLE CONTACT TOOLHOLDERS DK

JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT SHAPE AD
DIN69871 - SK - SHAPE AD/B
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT SHAPE AD/B
SHAPE AD
SHAPE B
SHAPE AD
SHAPE B
ISO d l1 D M y d2 f d3 d4 e b
ISO d l1 D M y d2 f d3 b
ISO d l1 D M y d2 f d3 d4 e b d5 e1
ISO d l1 D M y d2 f d3 b d5 e1
153
H= 0 > 100 mm - 5 μm
H= 100 > 200 mm - 10 μm
*214-37231 BT30H70ER16-HPDK 30 70 30 16 1÷12 •
214-37219 BT40H70ER16-HPDK 40 70 30 16 1÷12 •
214-37220 BT40H70ER25-HPDK 40 70 40 25 1÷20 •
214-37221 BT40H70ER32-HPDK 40 70 50 32 1÷25 •
214-37224 BT40H100ER32-HPDK 40 100 50 32 1÷25 •
 812-203085  30  19,5    16   1÷12
 812-203086  40    22    25 1÷20
 812-203087  50    25   32 1÷25
816-203069 30 16 1÷12

HIGH PRECISION
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO L d ER RANGE G2,5
30000
COD. d L ER RANGE
COD. d ER RANGE
STANDARD LINE
HIGH
PRECISION LINE
*for BT30, AD shape only
All suitable for collets
*suitable for ER/ERHP/ERC collets
MAS BT AD+B DOUBLE CONTACT - DIN 6499
154
H= 0 > 100 mm - 5 μm
H= 100 > 200 mm - 10 μm
214-37115 TC40H70ER16-HPDK 40 70 30 16 1÷12 •
214-37116 TC40H70ER25-HPDK 40 70 40 25 1÷20 •
214-37117 TC40H70ER32-HPDK 40 70 50 32 1÷25 •
214-37118 TC40H100ER16-HPDK 40 100 30 16 1÷12 •
214-37119 TC40H100ER25-HPDK 40 100 40 25 1÷20 •
214-37120 TC40H100ER32-HPDK 40 100 50 32 1÷25 •
812-203085 30 19,5 16 1÷12
812-203086 40 22 25 1÷20
812-203087 50 25 32 1÷25
816-203069 30 16 1÷12

10096 TC 50 - ER 32 / H 200 50 32 2÷25 50 200 • 812-203002 816-203002 ER32
214-37110 TC 50 - ER 40 / H 80 50 40 3÷32 63 80 • 812-203003 816-203003 ER40
d
L
5µm
DOUBLE CONTACT TOOLHOLDERS DK
ER COLLET CHUCKS
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO ER RANGE d L G6.3
8000 NUT WRENCH COLLET
ACCESSORIES
p. 633 p. 615 p. 636
159
MAS 403/BT A
214-07201 BT 40 - PC 20 / H 105 40 20 54 105 • 2900 OGX20
214-07202 BT 40 - PC 32 / H 105 40 32 72 105 • 816-203036 OGX32
KITBT40C20DK KIT BT 40 - PC 20 / H 105 40 214-07201 3695 2900 OGX20 Ø 6 - 8 - 10 - 12 - 16
KITBT40C32DK KIT BT 40 - PC 32 / H 105 40 214-07202 3695 816-203036 OGX32 Ø 6 - 8 - 10 - 12 - 16 - 20 - 25
d d
1
L
DOUBLE CONTACT TOOLHOLDERS DK
MILLING CHUCK
MILLING CHUCK KITS
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO CHUCK CASE WRENCH COLLET
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO d d1 L G6.3
12000 WRENCH COLLET
160
DIN 69871 AD
214-07106 TC 40 - PC 16 / H 65 40 16 42 65 • - OGX16
214-07101 TC 40 - PC 20 / H 105 40 20 54 105 • 2900 OGX20
214-07102 TC 40 - PC 32 / H 105 40 32 72 105 • 816-203036 OGX32
214-07107 TC 50 - PC 20 / H 85 50 20 50 85 • 2900 OGX20
214-07108 TC 50 - PC 32 / H 90 50 32 63 90 • 816-203036 OGX32
KITTC40C20DK KIT TC 40 - PC 20 / H 105 40 214-07101 3695 2900 OGX20 - Ø 6 - 8 - 10 - 12 - 16
KITTC40C32 KIT TC 40 - PC 32 / H 105 40 214-07102 3695 816-203036 OGX32 - Ø 6 - 8 - 10 - 12 - 16 - 20 - 25
KITTC50C20 KIT TC 50 - PC 20 / H 105 50 214-07107 3695 2900 OGX20 - Ø 6 - 8 - 10 - 12 - 16
KITTC50C32 KIT TC 50 - PC 32 / H 105 50 214-07108 3695 816-203036 OGX32 - Ø 6 - 8 - 10 - 12 - 16 - 20 - 25
d d
1
DOUBLE CONTACT TOOLHOLDERS DK
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO CHUCK CASE WRENCH COLLET